Solenoid operated spool valves
Wandfl uh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfl uh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfl uh.com Data subject to change 1.3-33E 1/3
CH-3714 Frutigen      Edition 10 08
 A EXd 4 - / #
International mounting interface ISO
Explosion-proof solenoid
Number of control ports

lenoid de-energised the spool returns to the
offset position by spring force.
TYPE CODE
II 2 G Ex d II C
II 2 D Ex tD A21 IP65
NG6
ISO 4401-03
Solenoid operated spool valves
Wandfl uh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfl uh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfl uh.com Data subject to change 1.3-33E 2/3
CH-3714 Frutigen      Edition 10 08
a b
BA
P T
a b
BA
P T
o
a b
BA
P T
o
a b
BA
P T
o
a b
BA
P T
o
a b
BA
P T
a b
BA
P T
a
b
BA
P T
a b
BA
P T
a
b
BA
P T
a
b
BA
P T
a b
BA
P T
a b
BA
P T
a b
BA
P T
a b
BA
P T
a b
BA
P T
a b
BA
P T
J60
D61